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Welcome & Introduction (/watch/welcome-a-introduction-4835/)

Dara Entekhabi, ESI Director; Ernie Moniz, MITEI Director, and Ron Prinn, CGCS Director 

(/watch/whats-the-rational-choice-risk-values-and-the-politics-of-geoengineering-
4833/)

What's the "Rational" Choice?: Risk, Values and ... (/watch/whats-the-rational-choice-risk-values-and-the-politics-of-geoengineering-4833/)

• Earth System Initiative (/channel/earth-system-initiative/),
• Feature (/type/feature/)

What's the "Rational" Choice?: Risk, Values and the Politics of Geoengineering (/watch/whats-the-rational-choice-risk-values-and-the-politics
-of-geoengineering-4833/)

Judy Layzer, MIT 
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Historical Perspectives on "Fixing the Sky" (/watch/historical-perspectives-on-fixing-the-sky-4832/)

• Earth System Initiative (/channel/earth-system-initiative/),
• Feature (/type/feature/)

Historical Perspectives on "Fixing the Sky" (/watch/historical-perspectives-on-fixing-the-sky-4832/)

James Fleming, Colby College 
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The Case for Geoengineering Research (/watch/the-case-for-geoengineering-research-4831/)

• Earth System Initiative (/channel/earth-system-initiative/),
• Feature (/type/feature/)
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The Case for Geoengineering Research (/watch/the-case-for-geoengineering-research-4831/)

David Keith, University of Calgary 

Spotlight video

A selection of handpicked videos from the 150+ channels at MIT Video.

spotlight
(/watch/perpetual-ocean-10824/)

Perpetual Ocean (/watch/perpetual-ocean-10824/)

• Earth, Atmospheric and Planetary Sciences (/channel/earth-atmospheric-and-planetary-sciences/),
• Demonstration (/type/demonstration/)

Perpetual Ocean (/watch/perpetual-ocean-10824/)

This animation nicely highlights the energetic turbulent ocean surface currents that are present in the real ocean but are 
not directly visible to the eye.

spotlight
(/watch/ted-talks-2012-sherry-turkle-connected-but-alone-10822/)

TED Talks 2012: Sherry Turkle - Connected, but alone? (/watch/ted-talks-2012-sherry-turkle-connected-but-alone-10822/)

• School of Humanities, Arts, and Social Sciences (/channel/school-of-humanities-arts-and-social-sciences/),
• Event (/type/event/)

TED Talks 2012: Sherry Turkle - Connected, but alone? (/watch/ted-talks-2012-sherry-turkle-connected-but-alone-10822/)

Sherry Turkle studies how our devices and online personas are redefining human connection and communication -- and 
asks us to think deeply about the new kinds of connection we want to have.
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Shifting sands (/watch/shifting-sands-10785/)

• Mechanical engineering (/channel/mechanical-engineering/),
• News (/type/news/)

Shifting sands (/watch/shifting-sands-10785/)

Sand in an hourglass might seem simple and straightforward, but such granular materials are actually tricky to 
model. Ken Kamrin of MIT MechE has come up with a model that predicts the flow of granular materials under a variety 
of conditions.

spotlight
(/watch/building-the-foundation-of-modern-cancer-research-four-decades-of-discovery-within-the-ccr-at-mit-10674/)

Building the Foundation of Modern Cancer Research (/watch/building-the-foundation-of-modern-cancer-research-four-decades-of-discovery-
within-the-ccr-at-mit-10674/)

• David H. Koch Institute for Integrative Cancer Research (/channel/david-h-koch-institute-for-integrative-cancer-
research/),

• Feature (/type/feature/)

Building the Foundation of Modern Cancer Research: Four Decades of ... (/watch/building-the-foundation-of-modern-cancer-research-four-
decades-of-discovery-within-the-ccr-at-mit-10674/)

This film traces the story of the Center for Cancer Research (CCR) at MIT, from its founding in the early 1970s to its 
transition to the Koch Institute for Integrative Cancer Research in 2007.

Flagging a Video
Thanks for your help in assuring the best quality video for our viewers. Check all that apply.

Offensive Video is not working Spam Other Submit

Page 4 of 4Using Aerosol Injections for Geoengineering | MIT Video

4/18/2012http://video.mit.edu/watch/using-aerosol-injections-for-geoengineering-4828/


